1302023 (Chris Benedict; Fielding Rogers;
38. AQHA 2820003

~Colorado State Fair - Versatility (8/29/2023-8/30/202:
VRH Amt Ranch CuttingiGo: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 2224 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 216.00 9.00 Mike Ralston
2T 2209 DuolLena Ginger R Matney 197.00 7.50 Ginger R Matney
2T 2188 Docs Sailing Sunrise Bryan Lee 197.00 7.50 BryanlLee
4 2187 Diamonds At Sunrise Bryan Lee 19250 6.00 Bryanlee
5 2203 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon M Romero 186.50 5.00 Shannon M Romero
6 2213 Bluegenebabyqueen Dana Stephenson 184.50 4.00 Dana Stephenson
7 2210 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 179.50 3.00 Ginger R Matney
8 2223 A Boonfulla Sugar Meg Griffith-Ralston 171.00 2.00 Aaron Ralston
OP19 2189 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 168.00 1.00 BryanlLee

Show #911258 (Debra P Cooper): CSF - VRH - Cooper & Chayer (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
38. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 2224 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 71.00 9.00 Mike Ralston

2 2209 DuolLena Ginger R Matney 67.00 8.00 Ginger R Matney

3 2188 Docs Sailing Sunrise Bryan Lee 65.00 7.00 BryanlLee

4 2187 Diamonds At Sunrise Bryan Lee 63.50 6.00 Bryanlee

5 2213 Bluegenebabyqueen Dana Stephenson 6250 5.00 Dana Stephenson

6 2210 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 58.50 4.00 Ginger R Matney

7 2223 A Boonfulla Sugar Meg Griffith-Ralston 58.00 3.00 Aaron Ralston
OP18 2203 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon M Romero 6250 2.00 Shannon M Romero
OP19 2189 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 58.00 1.00 BryanlLee

Show #911256 (Fielding Rogers): CSF - VRH - Guynn & Rogers (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
38. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 2224
2 2188
2187
2209
2213
2210

7 2223
OP18 2203
OP19 2189

[o) IS, BN N V)

Blue Tucka Jo

Docs Sailing Sunrise
Diamonds At Sunrise
Duolena
Bluegenebabyqueen
Oskar Blue

A Boonfulla Sugar
Rio Shiningbigstoper

Diggers Fancy Finale

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Dana Stephenson
Ginger R Matney
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Shannon M Romero

Bryan Lee

72.00
66.00
65.00
63.00
62.00
60.00
56.00
61.00
55.00

9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Mike Ralston

Bryan Lee

Bryan Lee

Ginger R Matney
Dana Stephenson
Ginger R Matney
Aaron Ralston
Shannon M Romero

Bryan Lee

Show #911257 (Chris Benedict): CSF - VRH - Hover & Benedict (8/29/2023-8/30/2023)
38. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

1 2224 Blue Tucka Jo Meg Griffith-Ralston 73.00 9.00 Mike Ralston

2 2209 Duolena Ginger R Matney 67.00 8.00 Ginger R Matney

3 2188 Docs Sailing Sunrise Bryan Lee 66.00 7.00 Bryanlee

4 2187 Diamonds At Sunrise Bryan Lee 64.00 6.00 Bryanlee

5 2203 Rio Shiningbigstoper Shannon M Romero 63.00 5.00 Shannon M Romero

6 2210 Oskar Blue Ginger R Matney 61.00 4.00 Ginger R Matney

7 2213 Bluegenebabyqueen Dana Stephenson 60.00 3.00 Dana Stephenson

8 2223 A Boonfulla Sugar Meg Griffith-Ralston 57.00 2.00 Aaron Ralston
OP19 2189 Diggers Fancy Finale Bryan Lee 55.00 1.00 Bryanlee



